NV
2015

2022
2022
2020
2022
2018
2020

2022

2020
2015

NV

NV
2020
2019
2017
2002

NV

Sébastien Mouzon

Bonnaire

@rnberg

Domaine Vincent Careme
Domaine Zind Humbrecht
Jean-Marc Boillot

Cantenac Brown
Weingut Leitz

Louis Maurer

Tenuta Chionetti
Aurelio Settimo

Barbadillo

Domaince Rancy
@rnberg
Chateau d'Arche
Oremus
D'Oliveiras

Weingut Leitz

Wine by glass
Champagne

"L'atavique” - Verzy
"Vintage" - Cramant

Whites

Paulus
Clos de la Roche
Clos Windsbuhl "Chardonnay"

Alto de Cantenac Brown
Berg Schlossberg

Orange
L’etrange Orange
Reds
La Chiusa
Rocche Dell'annunziata
Sherry

Manzanilla "Pasada en rama"

Sweets

Le temps d’un oubli
Swsling

Tokaji Aszu
Malvazia

Non Alcoholic

1-2-Zero "Rosé"

Grand Cru
Grand Cru

Sjeellands Odde
Loire

Alsace
Saint-Aubin
Margaux
Rheingau

Alsace

Piedmont
Piedmont

Sanlucar

Riversaltes
Farevejle
Sauternes
Bajcsy
Madeira

Rheingau

Champagne
Champagne

Danmark
France
France
France
France
Germany

France

Italy
Italy

Spain

France
Danmark
France
Hungary
Portugal

Germany

225
395

150
235
240
300
265
275

165

255
355

125

165
190
255
255
275

125



NV
2003
NV
1988
NV
NV
2018
NV
2016
2009
2015
NV
NV
NV
2017

2015
2017
NV
NV
2015

2004
1998
NV

Charpentier
Henriot
Jacquesson
Krug
Lelarge Pugeot
Lelarge Pugeot
Lelarge Pugeot
Pol Roger
Pol Roger
Pol Roger
Pol Roger
Pommery
Sébastien Mouzon
Sébastien Mouzon
Sébastien Mouzon

Bonnaire
Lelarge Pugeot
Palmer
Pierre Peters
Pol Roger

Bollinger
Krug
Robert Barbichon

Champagne

Blends

Brut Verite
Brut Millésieme

Cuvée 746
Brut

Brut Nature

Brut Nature

Luna Volume "Brut Nature

Pure

Sir Winston Churchill
Sir Winston Churchill
Les Clos Pompadour
L'atavique
L'ascendant
Les Fervins "7 Cépages"

Blanc de Blancs

Vintage
Brut Nature

Réserve
Vintage

Blanc de Noirs

Vielles Vignes Francaises, Mareuil sur Ay

Clos d'’Ambonnay

1300

3800

2000

12500

1100

1500ml 1800
2500

1800

2000

5000

5600

1500ml 12000
1150

1400

2500

1650
1500
1500
1350
2500

14500
32500
1100



NV
1999
2018

NV

NV

2019

Palmer & Co
Philipponnat
Pol Roger
Ruinart

Taille Loups

Weingut Peter Jakob Kiihn

Dansk Tang
Dansk Tang
To @I

Rosé

Rosé Solera
Juste Rosé Clos des Goisses, Mareuil sur Ay

Sparkling Wine
France
Triple Zero
Germany
Sekt brut nature
Beers

Ulva "Pilsner with Ulva lactuca"
Kattegat "IPA with sugar kelp"
45 days organg pilsner

1000
6000
2300
2400

800

800

95
95
65



2021
2022
2022
2022
2021
2023
2022

2017
2015
2019
2016

2017
2020

2008

2022

2018
2022

2019
2020
2021

Hjelm Vingard
Hjelm Vingard
Vejrhgj
Vejrhgj
Vejrhgj
Vejrhgj
@rnberg

Trimbach
Trimbach
Trimbach
Trimbach

Trimbach
Domaine Zind Humbrecht
Domaine Zind Humbrecht

Domaine de Charssonay

Billaud-Simon
Maison Régnard

Pascal Bouchard
Pascal Bouchard
Billaud-Simon

White Wine

Denmark
Solaris Stege
Solaris Spontan Stege
Styver Féarevejle
Klipping Farevejle
Drilling Farevejle
Sterling Farevejle
Paulus Sjeellands Odde
France
Alsace

Pinot Gris Reserve Personelle
Cuvée M
Grand Cru Mandelberg
Grand Cru Schlossberg

Grand cru Schlossberg
Clos Windsbuhl "Chardonnay"
Clos Saint Urbain - Rangen de Thann

Burgundy

Auxey Duresses

Chablis

Tete d'Or
Grand Régnard

Chablis 1ler Cru

Fourchaume
Vau de Vey
Montee de Tonnerre

600
650
750
750
750
750
850

850
950
1200
1275

1350
900
1000

1500

1000
1150

1000
1000
1400



2020
2021
2020

2020
2021
2019
2020

2021
2020
2020
2016

2020
2020
2020

2021
2021

2020
2021
2020
2019

Billaud-Simon
Billaud-Simon
Billaud-Simon

Vincent Girardin
Vincent Girardin
Janots Bos
Janots Bos

Vincent Girardin
Janots Bos
Camille Giroud
Domaine Hubert Lamy

Pierre Naigeon
Vincent Girardin
Vincent Girardin

Domaine Leflaive
Domaine Leflaive

Vincent Girardin
Vincent Girardin
Janots Bos
Domaine AS

Chablis Grand Cru

Valmur
Les Blanchots
Les Clos

Chassagne-Montrachet

Les Vielles Vignes
Les Vielles Vignes

Chassagne-Montrachet ler Cru

Morgeot
Morgeot
Les Vergers
Les Chaumées

Corton Charlemagne

Les Grandes Loliéres

Quintessence
Les Montrachet

Batard-Montrachet
Chevalier-Montrachet

Mersault

Les Clous
Les Vielles Vignes

Grand Charrons

2350
2400
2500

2000
2350
2350
2350

2850
3400
3950
9500

3000
5100
6500

24000
30000

2000
2250
2250
2600



2018
2020
2020

2020

2020

2022
2021

2022
2022
2020
2019
2021

2021
2022

2016
2018
2016

Domaine Tessier
Vincent Girardin
Janots Bos

Domaine Beaumont

Janots Bos

Jean Marc Boullot
Vincent Girardin

Jean Marc Boillot
Jean Marc Boillot
Vincent Girardin
Chateau Meursault
Domaine Leflaive

Benjamin Leroux
Domaine de Chassorney

Chateau de Suduiraut
Cantenac Brown
Chéteau Malartic Lagraviére

Meursault 1er Cru

Les Charmes Dessus
Les Charmes Dessus
Les Porusots

Morey St. Denis

Pouilly-Fuissé

Puligny-Montrachet

Villages
Les Vielles Vignes

Puligny-Montrachet 1er Cru

La Garenne
Les Champs Canet
Le Champ Gain
Les Champs Canet
Pucelles

Saint Romain

Sous Le Chateau
Combe bazin

Bordeaux

Le Blanc Sec
Alto de Cantenac Brown

2650
2800
3150

1500

1350

2100
2250

2350
2650
2850
2850
12000

1250
1300

850
950
1900



2014

2017
2018
2011

1998

2021

2022
2018

2014
2014
2002

2017

La Cave de la Reine Jeanne

Claude Buchot
Claude Buchot
La Cave de la Reine Jeanne

Brendan Tracey

De Ladoucette

La Poussie
Comte Lafond

Nicolas Joly
Nicolas Joly
Nicolas Joly

Domaine Taille Aux Loups

Jura
Arbois
Grain de Pierre
Cotes du Jura

Cuvée Charles Baudelaire
Savagnin
Tradition

Loire
Anjou
Romarantin

Pouilly-Fumé

Sancerre

Grande Cuvée
Savenniéres

Les Vieux Clos

Coulée de Serrant Monopole
Coulée de Serrant Monopole

Vouvray

Venise Monopole VdF

1300

800
800
1000

850

925

825
1000

1250
1700
1200

950



2019
2019
2019

2020
2021
2020

2018
2021
2021

2019
2019
2019
2018
2020
2020
2020

2011
2011
2012

Domaine Georges Vernay
Domaine Georges Vernay
Domaine Georges Vernay

Egon Miiller
Egon Miiller
Fritz Haag

Emrich Schonleber
Emrich Schonleber
Emrich Schonleber

Weingut Leitz
Weingut Leitz
Weingut Leitz
Weingut Leitz
Weingut Leitz
Weingut Peter Jakob Kiihn
Weingut Peter Jakob Kiihn

Freiherr Heyl Zu Herrnsheim
Freiherr Heyl Zu Herrnsheim

Weingut Groebe

Rhone
Condrieu

Les Terrasses de I'Empire
Les Chaillées de L'enfer
Coteau de Vernon

Germany
Mosel

Riesling Trocken "Scharzhof"
Riesling Trocken "Scharzhof"
Riesling Trocken "Brauneberger Juffer Sonnenuhr GG"

Nahe

Riesling Trocken "Halenberg R"
Riesling Trocken "Friihlingsplatzhen GG"
Riesling Trocken "Halenberg GG"

Rheingau

Rosengarten GG "Monopole”
Berg Rottland GG
Berg Roseneck GG
Berg Kaisersteinfels GG
Berg Schlossberg GG
Hallgarten Hendelberg Erste Lage
Doosberg GG

Rheinhessen

Riesling Spatlese trocken "Brudersberg"
Riesling Trocken "Brudersberg GG"
Riesling Trocken "Grande Reserve GL"

1850
2800
3750

1300
1300
3500

1500
1500
1600

1150
1200
1250
1250
1350

850
1350

700
800
2700



2020

2020
2020

Giuseppe Quintarelli

Bodegas Fillaboa
Bodegas Palacio de Fefifianes

Italy
Veneto
Bianco Secco IGT
Spain
Rias Baixas

Albarino
Albarino

1250

550
1050



2019

2017
2017
2020
2021

2021

2013
2020

2019
2020

2018
2017

2017

Domaine Decelle

Domaine Frangois Bertheau
Fred Cossard
Domaine Jean Tardy
Domaine Jean Tardy

Bernard Rion

Domaine David Duband
Domaine De La Romanée-Conti

Domaine Marc Roy
Domaine Marc Roy

Pierre Naigeon
Pierre Naigeon

Domaine Ponsot

Red Wine

France
Burgundy
Beaune ler Cru
Clos du Roi
Chambolle-Musigny

Village
Les Herbues
Les Athets
Les Athets

Chambolle-Musigny ler Cru
Les Gruenchers
Echézeaux

Grand Cru
Grand Echézeaux

Gevrey-Chambertin

V.V.
V.V.

Gevrey-Chambertin ler Cru

Lavaux Saint Jaques
Lavaux Saint Jaques

Gevrey-Chambertin Grand Cru

Chapelle Chambertin, Cuvée Merles

1250

2100
2200
2400
2650

2550

4300
22000

1800
2200

2600
2700

15000



2019
2019

2020

2020
2020
2018

2017
2020
2012

2018
2000

2020

2022

2020

2017
2017

Capitain-Gagnerot
Camille Giroud

Domaine des Beaumont

Domaine Beaumont
Camille Giroud
Domaine Ponsot

Fred Cossard
Camille Giroud
Laroze de Drouhin

Domaine Armelle et Bernard Rion
Domaine Bouchard

Vincent Girardin

Domaine de Charssonay

Camille Giroud

Domaine Decelles
Le Grappin

Ladoix

La Micaude "Monopole"
Ladoix Rouge

Morey st. Denis
Villages
Morey st. Denis ler Cru

Les Millandes
Clos des Godelles
Allouettes

Nuits-Saint-Georges

Les Damodes

La Charmotte

Nuits-Saint-Georges ler Cru

Marcel
Les Cailles

Pommard
Les Noizons

Saint Romain

Santenay ler Cru
Clos Rousseau
Savigny-lés-Beaune

Les Planchot

1150
1200

1600

2400
3700
5500

2200
2400
2500

2150
3000

1450

1400

2100

1050
1150



2022

2016

2017
2014
2014

2007
2016
2020

2018
2019
2015
2018
2014
2009
1986

2017
2019
2016
2007
1988

Domaine de Charssonay

Domaine Rougeot

Fred Cossard
Domaine Georges Noéllat
Mongeard-Mugneret

Domaine Bouchard
Domaine Hudelot-Noellat
Domaine De La Romanée-Conti

Reserve de la Comtesse
Reserve de la Comtesse
Chateau Pontet-Canet
Chéteau Lynch Bages
Chéteau Pichon Baron
Chéteau Pichon Baron
Chéateau Mouton Rothschild

Chéteau Rauzan Segla
Chéteau Rauzan Segla
Chateau Brane-Cantenac
Chéteau Palmer
Chéteau Palmer

Volnay

Volnay ler cru
Les Santenots
Vosne-Romanée

Les Champs Perdrix

Lez Mizieres Hautes
Vosne-Romanée ler Cru

Les Suchots
Les Suchots
Cuvée Duvault- Blochet

Bordeaux

Paulliac

2. Cru Classe
5. Cru Classe
2. Cru Classe
2. Cru Classe
1. Cru Classe

Margaux

2. Cru Classe
2. Cru Classe
2. Cru Classe
3. Cru Classe
3. Cru Classe

1550

2200

2600
2800
4500

4000
4400
9500

1250
1350
3900
4000
4200
7150
16500

2500
2500
2800
5250
6000



2010

2017

2012
2009
2006
2003
2013
2012

2019

2015
2015
2016
2013
2015

Chateau Branaire Ducru

Antoine Sanzay

Chéteau de Beaucastel
Chateau de Beaucastel
Chateau de Beaucastel
Chateau de Beaucastel
Henri Bonneau
Henri Bonneau

Clos Mogador

Hacienda Monasterio
Alion
Alion
Hacienda Monasterio
Vega Sicilia

Saint Julien
4. Cru Classe
Loire
Saumur-Champigny
Rhone
Chéteauneuf-du-Pape

(Enotheéque
(Enotheéque
(Enotheéque
(Enotheéque
Marie Beurrier
Reserve des Célestins

Spain
Priorat
Gratallops
Ribera del Duero

Reserva

Reserva Especial
Valbuena

3200

850

4500
4500
4500
5000
5000
7000

2000

1500
1850
2000
2300
3300



2015
1982
1982
1982
1973
NV
1968
1959

1991

2013
2015
2014

2011

2017

2010

2010

La Rioja Alta
Bodegas R Lopez de Heredia
Bodegas Faustino Martinez
Bodegas El Coto
Bodegas Riojnas
Bodegas R Lopez de Heredia
CVNE
CVNE

Cantine del Castello

Alessandro E Gian Natale Fantino
Aurelio Settimo
Canonica Giovanni

Roagna

I'Erta di Radda

Dal Forno

Good Fellow

Rioja

Gran Reserva 904
Gran Reserva
Gran Reserva
Gran Reserva

Rioja Monte Real 1973

Rioja Vifia Tondonia 6° Afio

Imperial Reserva Rioja
Imperial Reserva Rioja

Italy
Piedmont
Conti, Boca

Barolo

Cascina Dardi, Bussia
Rocche dell'annunziata
Paiagallo

Barbaresco
Vecchie Viti Asili
Tuscany
Chianti Classico
Veneto
Valpolicella Superiore
USA
Oregon

Herritage no 10

1700
1400
1800
2450
2700
3200
5000
5000

2000

1350
1650
1800

2800

800

2900

1700



2014

2016
2013
2012

2013
2010

2014

2009
2007

2015

Diamond Creek

Littorai
Occidental
Hirsch Vineyards

Donelan
Alban Vineyards

Paul Lato

Lapostolle
Lapostolle

Burn Cottage

California
Napa County
Gravelly Meadow
Sonoma County

Mays Canyon - Pinot Noir
SWK Vineyard, Sonoma Coast - Pinot Noir
San Andreas Fault, Sonoma Coast - Pinot Noir

San Louis Obispo County

Obsidion, Knight's Valley - Syrah
Reva, Edna Valley - Syrah

Santa Barbera County
Matinee - Syrah
Chile

Borobo
Borobo

New Zeland

Moonlight Rage, Central Otago

1500ml

3995

2200
2500
4150

1700
2400

1100

1750
1850

1000



2020
2020
2020

2015
2019
2016
2016
2018
2019

2005

2010
1997

1982
2008
2020
2020

2006

@rnberg
@rnberg
Vejrhgj

Chateau d'Yquem
Chateau d'Yquem
Chateau d'Yquem
Chateau d'Yquem
Chateau d'Yquem
Chateau d'Yquem

Domaine Tissot

Domaine de Baumard
Moulin Touchais

Bernhard Jakoby
Schloss Saarstein
Egon Miiller
Egon Miiller

Heyl Zu Herrnsheim

Dessert Wine
Denmark

Sort
Hvid
Sesling

France
Bordeaux

1. Cru Supérieur, Sauternes
1. Cru Supérieur, Sauternes
1. Cru Supérieur, Sauternes
1. Cru Supérieur, Sauternes
1. Cru Supérieur, Sauternes
1. Cru Supérieur, Sauternes

Jura
Vin de Paille
Loire

Quarts de Chaume

Germany

Mosel

Riesling Spatlese "Erdener Treppchen”
Schloss Saarsteiner "Auslese"
Riesling Kabinett "Wiltinger Braune Kupp
Riesling Kabinett "Scharzhofberger"

Rheingau

Auslese

375ml
375ml
375ml

375ml
375ml
375ml

375ml

375ml

375ml

700
700
850

4100
7500
8000
11000
11000
13000

850

1495
1800

550
1100
1300
3300

1000



2018
2003

NV
NV

2002
1977

Weingut Pfannebecker
Weingut Groebe

Heiwa Shuzd
Heiwa Shuzd

D'Olivieras
Warre's

Rheinhessen

Riesling Auslese "Pffedersheim”
Riesling Auslese "Westhofener Aulerde"

Japan

Nigori Umeshu
Nigori Umeshu

Portugal

Colheita
Porto

1500ml

750
1495

1050
1950

1900
2200



Merlet
Ferrand

Becker

Marolo
Marolo

Oremandsgard
Oremandsgard
Cold Hand Distillery
Famille Dupont

Teeda
Carupano Reserva
Plantation

Benromach
Ichiros
Copenhagen Distillery

Chartreuse

Reisetbauer

Reisetbauer
Grand Marnier

Avec
Cognac

XO
Selection des Anges

Marc & Fine

Grappa

Grappa di Barbaresco
Grappa di Barolo "1993"

Calvados / Brandy

Apple brandy "Single cask"
Apple brandy
Malux X "Masculine"

20 Ans d'Age

Rhum

5 years
21 Privada
17 years "Denmark

Whisky

Speyside Single Malt
Malt & Grain 561
Raw Edition "Batch 3"

Eau de Vie / Liquer

Poire Williams
Karrot

Cuvée di Centenaire 1827-1927

France
France

France

Italy
Italy

Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
France

Japan
Venezuela
Denmark

Scotland
Japan
Denmark

France
Austria
Austria
France

125
125

100

95
350

115
125
125
150

125
250
295

145
175
225

115
125
125
225






